
CHIRIACO SUMMIT WATER DISTRICT 
 

 

62-450A Chiriaco Rd, Ste. C | Chiriaco Summit, CA 92201 | P: (760) 565-5688 / F: (442) 324-3179 
http://www.cswaterdistrict.org | info@cswaterdistrict.org 

Water Rates/Fee Schedule 

Untreated/bulk water for Construction Use 
 

Per load charge:   

Small Load, up to 1,000 gal  $40.00 

Medium Load, up to 2,500 gal $80.00 

Large Load, up to 4,000 gal  $140.00 

Monthly Connection Charge 

For a 3” connection (hydrant)  $90.00 

Billed for as long as the connection/account remains active at the end  

of the month (pro-rated) 

 

Account Opening/Setup Fee 

Non-reimbursable fee, due at the time of the account opening $25.00 

Account Deposit  

Any balance remaining after the project has finished  $1,500.00 

and any charges pending have been cleared, will be  

reimbursed via check within 10 business days. 

Late Fee 

Invoices are produced at the end of the month and are due  $20.00 

on the 15th of the following month (or the next business day) 

Convenience Fee for CC Payments 

Billing via PayPal is an option, to be able to pay via Credit Card  3.00% 

or an eCheck. The Convenience fee is added to the total amount due on the monthly invoice. 

All checks need to be made payable to “Chiriaco Summit Water District”, and sent to the following 

address: 

Chiriaco Summit Water District 

Attn: Accounts Payable 

62450A Chiriaco Rd, Suite C 

Chiriaco Summit, CA 92201 

Completely filled application, account setup fee, and security deposit are required before starting the 

service.  

A W9 form from CSWD can be provided upon request. 


